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Law-l0l
Law-201
Law-301

HSS-102
Ltw-202
Law-302
Iiw-402l/408

csT-103
Law-203
Law-303

Law-204
L^N-3041307

Law-205
Law-305

Lzw-206
Law-306/401 / 453
Law-406

Introdudion to Law and Legal System
Constitutioml Law of Bangladesh
Compily atrd Securities Law

Victimologr and Restomtive Justice
Intemational Law
Alternative Resolutions and Aid

Fundamentals of Computer Science and Technology
Employment Law
Law ofTransfer ofProperty and Registration

Law of Trust md Spwific Relief

Health and other Consumer Laws
Intellectual Property Law

Gender md Development
Crimioal Law of Bangladesh
Medical and Drug Law

o4-09-22

o7-09-22

08-09-22

t0-09-22

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

1oam-l 1am

loam-l lam

1oam-l lam

Please follow the seat plan
(UAP main campus and annex building)

Please follow the eat plan
(UAP main campus and annex building)

Please follow the seat plan
(UAP main campus md annex building)

Please follow the wt plan
(UAP main mpus od antrq builditrg)

Please follow the seat ple
(UAP maitr campus and m* building)

Please follow the sat plan
(UAP main campus md annex building)

*The Department reserves the rights to make any changes of the Routine.
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